The new TwinPower Turbine G-Series features a redesigned
true rotor and narrow torque ripple design to deliver 47W
of power and smooth, strong cutting. Its unrivaled power
makes it one of the most powerful air-driven handpieces
available today. Even when cutting through the hardest
materials, like Zirconia**. All while retaining Morita’s
patented Zero Drawback Technology, Quick-Stop, and the
ease of visibility of the TwinPower Turbine line.

(with Optics)
5-Hole Connection
Ordering Information
TwinPower Turbine G-Series (With Optics) TwinPower Turbine UltraM (With Optics) (Mini)
16-1818521  Twinpower Turbine 4H PAR-4HG-O (TwinPower Morita)
16-1818522  Twinpower Turbine 4H PAR-4HG-O-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX*)
16-1818523  Twinpower Turbine 4H PAR-4HG-O-NK (NSK® FlexiQuick**)
16-5356989	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O (TwinPower Morita)
16-5357578	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX*)
16-5357608    TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O-SR (Sirona® R/F*)
16-5357594	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O-WH (W&H® Roto Quick*)
16-5357586	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HUMX-O-NK (NSK® FlexiQuick**)
TwinPower Turbine High Torque (With Optics) TwinPower Turbine 45 (With Optics) (45°)
16-5339049  TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O (TwinPower Morita)
16-5901111	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX*)
16-5901154	  TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O-SR (Sirona® R/F*)
16-5901146	  TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O-WH (W&H® Roto Quick*)
16-5901138	  TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HX-O-NK (NSK® FlexiQuick**)
16-5344670	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O-45 (TwinPower Morita)
16-5350522	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O-KV-45 (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX*)
TwinPower Turbine High Torque (Non-Optic) TwinPower Turbine 45 (Non-Optic) (45°)
16-1818511  TwinPower Turbine Non-Optic 4H PAR-4HX (TwinPower MORITA)
16-1818512  TwinPower Turbine Non-Optic 4H PAR-4HX-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX*)
16-1818195  TwinPower Turbine Non-Optic 4H PAR-4HX-NK (NSK® FlexiQuick**)
16-5361087  TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-45 (TwinPower Morita)
16-5361079  TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-KV-45 (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX*)
TwinPower Turbine Standard (With Optics) TwinPower Turbine Basic
16-5340888	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O (TwinPower Morita)
16-5340608	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O-KV (KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX*)
16-5340632	   TwinPower Turbine 4H PAR-4HEX-O-SR (Sirona® R/F*)